
PURCI]ASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: z"l of >,-, Prepared by Vo-+V--*t Serial no 13Sfi r
Supplier name S t ur--p HO inrvard no.

Fimricompany .\rK4 LLF Project

^1Q-
HO received date

PO,I O date oql"( ",+ PO^MO No. 4 r1"Le Scan ID.

Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Rill amount Original attachcd

I )-F L?'v ttl"rl>> ay 9\1 -:-.-o nYcs tr No

2 oYes o No

3 trYgs tr No

4 DYes n No

Asrount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): a \ 8\1 >to
Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill tr Steel rcport tr RMC pour report o Solid block report o ktstallation report

MRN
nos,: tIss E->

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

o,_Ier o No

Amount B Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debils

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to-he.-t:dited to the supplier: 3\eLL3--z-.<-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: Lcl 411 =,-.-
Amouot F - Diflerence (A - E): \Y 1tl 'L .->- cP

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO / WO

tr Yes tr Excess received o Dfi'ort received o Part rcceivcd

@ooth"t
Pavment due date 13 

fo 
pf .r--o r*

Remarks:
P ^^4. n) y

ApproYed by Purchase OfIcer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountanl Accounts

Manager
Name U .-rrt'-
Sign r
Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: I . In case amount lo bc credited lo supplier and the bills total.does not match, accountatrts to prepare JV for debit or credit-
2. This set should only have 5 documentil.e., advice to credit to supplisr. original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. [n Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO \r,ithin one working day ofapproval by purchase offrcer/purchase manager.

Above l00k

@



Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham MansiorL M.G.Roa4 Secuderabad - 500003

Ernail: purchss@)rnodipropqties.coE

sdppri€'r custome' / rransporter - copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNk. 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

TAX INVOICE oRtctr{At tf{votcE

lofl

Tax Amt

f
o

fr
t

28272

Invoic€ Date t7 -0t-2023

PO No. 9594n

PO Datc 09-01-2023

Req lD It3 301t

Rcq Datc 09-01-2023

Modi Rea.lity Mallapur LLP

Sy No, I 9, Mallapur, Hyderabsd Next !o NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

GSTIN I 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R
Loc Req No 208725

DescriptioD of Goods HSN/SAC Qs Ratc Gross Taxlo

I 359000 - ElcD-Electrical - Conductrng Pipe -PVC- - 391723 r0 200 90.00 18,000.00 l8 3,240.00

2 198000 - ElCDElectrical - Conducting Bcrds -PVC- 39174000 200 t8.76 3,752.00 l8 67 5.36

564400 - ElCD-Electrical - Metal Box- - 6Wav - 85381010 96 l843 0q 4,r2s.00 
|

743.04

.t I19700 - ELCD-Electrical - Metal Box- - 2Way - 85381010 t2 25.00 300.00 l8 54.00

641800 - HARD-Hardware - Hacksaw blade Double- 12076010 50 I t.00 550.00 t8 99.00

6 698700 - PLuM-Pturnbing - PVC-SWR-Solvcnt 38140010 2 161.00 322.00 57.96

1 272500 - ElcD-Electrical - Junction box -PVC- - :19174000 It{) 27.26 2.180.80 l8 392.54

l{ 468000 - ELcD-Electrical - Irsulatiotr tapes- - 20nos 10.0085469090 i0 300.00 l8 54.00

l3

I

I(iS'T CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 29,532.80 5,315.90

2,657.952,657.95 Total lnvoic€ Amount 34,848.70

Rupe€s I Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Eight and Paise Seventy Only.

Subject to Hyderabad lurisdiction

for Summit Sales

[custdmer Detriti fh".i"" N.
I I
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Purchase Order
I7-Ol-2021 I l:10:46AM

lillilllllilil llll
9594EFrom Company : Uodl Reallw llallapur LLP

5-4-L87/393, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Uaoslon.Mc Road, Se€unde6bad

GSTIII 36ACqFS20,l4c1z7

u&.66335551 t8244433

Xind Attn r Hamsndra,Prabhbkar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follorrylng Items.

359000 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Conducting Pip€ -PvC- -1

Doc Date

200.00 90.00

12.00

50.00

09-01-2023

0.00 18.00 21,240,OO

4,427.36

2,676.24

0.00 4,87L.O4

0.00 18.00 354.00

0.00 18.00 649.00

2,573.34

12,256,10

6

3

4

5

i
I
1

1

25x1.2mm - Nos

198000 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Conductlng Bends -7\/C- -
25x1.5mm - Nos

898000 - ELcD-Electrlcal - Metal Box-- - Sway - Nos

56.1400 - ELcD-Electrical - Metal Box-- - SWay - NoS

119700 - ELcD-Electrical - Metal Box-- - 2way - Nos

641800 - HARD-Hardware - Hacksaw blade Double-- - - -
Boxes

698700 - PLUM-Plumbing - Br'C-SWR-Solvent Solution- -
500m1 - Nos

272500 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Junctlon box -PVC- - 25mm -
Nos

917500 - ELEC-ElecHcal - Da TPtl-3 Phase--6way - NA -
Nos

468000 - ElcD-Electrlcal - Insulation tapes- - 20nos -
Boxes

00200

35.00

96.00

2.00

0080

5.00

30.00

:76

00

I

63

1

43.00

25.00

00

00

00

0010

2

11

151

27 .26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

00B1

18.00

96793

00543

Supplier Details

Doc No 20a72595944

Quote No nil

09-01-2023

SupplyType Su pply

Dis9,t GSr AmountQtvItem l{ame

19,rg,'.Oatotrl Ord€r Vllus . . .

One and Palse Four OnNloe Thousand Seven Hundred NiFou

---r-
I

Terms and Conditionr :-

apaclfii:rdon, As pe. given quotation,

Paymt Tsrn! After Deltoery t P.oaE{kn ot b

Tar Al taxe8 hdrded in sbove price.

IroLvrryoe Next day.

DgllwryL.c.tion GdmohsrReeireoc,

ivc v1> it1 3 \q
I

I
I

l
I

Suley No 19. Matapur, llyderabad. NEII to NFC Raikay Over Bridge
For M r..ty rb9cruP
Adnotu d Slgn.tory

e.csgted the .bov. Tems And condftlons

For srrnl stS.llP

lrl

P.s.(s) I Of 2 \_

,l

27.12.?? 3:53: 16
J

,079.

Quote Date

Rate

::i



For Delay Nil

frsl!!portrtirr

Wsrrfity

AdYdEe Pait

oltEr term!

Cqrplo(in Dab
tf,osunrl€lrl
Sccurity

Rema*s

Purchase Order
l7-gl-2023ll:30:a6AM oriqinal / oltlc! Copy / Pur.tas. Dv.Copy

PhorE. Cortact: Se.uiily _, 8309938133

TrarEport oo€t *lal be bome by us. !,

M

nl

We recewe th€ dght ltem3 nol conturhg to Cty E 6pe6. Abovo ord€{ for +Bloct irt no.50l,5@,503,501 ehcEbd
htemal rw(t prrpae,
NI
r,
M
Origi|al irwoico + Copy of paoof of deh,€ay b raqiod b proc€ss irvdoe for paymont DO NOT s€nd otigid iroice to
sfc. orighd irr*N ntl, br r.ltrt b Ho olics ot Frenac tib office. Proot of dc&rctylDc cai bc !s!t by rn aiL

rot lN, *-Ur ral,,/tr tlP
Autiorls€d Slgn.tory

Accept€d the ebove Terms And Condltlons

For Sl,rrrrn saE laP

Nain€ : Oab : JJ_
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I DELIV ERY CHALLAN

Emlil: porchat<dltpdiprDpcrri6 com

Sul'p|rc, / CBlmE / Tflt!.Fttc - CoFs GSTIN/UNl: 36A

Dcscription of Coods

I 359000 - El-cD-Elcctsicrl - Conducting Pipc -PVC--25Xl.2nun-Nos

Summit Salesl, LP 
abad-5,)ooo_l

i5-4- 187/3 & 4 ll Floor. Sohanr Mansion M

I ofl l7-01'2O:l

lz7
Cuilomcr lrcltils
Modi Rcdiry Mnllrpur LLP

Sf,No. 19. Mallapur, H)&robt4 Nc\t lo NFC ReihYay Over Bridgci00076 PO No.

PO Datc-

Rcq tD

Req Datc

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP

DC No.

DC Dot4

21126

.17-ol-21\23
95948

09.0t-2021
---)-8330E

1

)
I

09-01-2023

t oc Rcq No 20a125

HSN/SAC

-l
I

391?23 r0

Otr' 
200

3917 4000 200
I 98000 - ElcD-Elecrical - Conducting Bcnds -PVC- - 25Xl.Jmm-Nos

564400 - ELCD-Elc.tsicd - Mcr.l Bo\- - 6Wt, ' Nog

+ I19700 - ElcD-Elcctrical - Mebl Box- - 2wsy - Nos

64 I 800 - IIARD-Hardrvorc - HacksaN blade Double----Bo(cs

698700 - PLUM-PIunbing - PVC-SWR-Solv.nt Solution--500m1-Nos

272500 - ELCD.EIelEical - Junctior box -PVC- - 25mm - Nos

46E000 - ELcDElcdricsl - Insdtl.ron t.p6- - 20nos - Boxes

8538101

85381010

120?6010

0 96

50
I238140010

391?4000

85469090

80

lo

I

---_-_i-
I

---1

i

I

L

27

28

29

10

Subject to Hyderabad Judsdiction

for Summit Seles LLP
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